WAREAR FHEIOFIAMILAREREE BEGH

e REHH RARREHH
WmAR | RERES | THET | TEES | & WmAR | RERES | 78BN | TEES | &t
1RA278 1 1 1 1
1A28H 1 1
1A298 1 1
1R30A 1 1
1R318 1 1
2A18 2 2 3 3
2A2H 3 3
2A3H8 3 3
2H4H 1 1 3 1 4
2A5H 3 1 4
2H6H 3 1 4
2AT1H 3 1 4
2H8H 3 1 4
2A98 3 1 4
23108 3 1 4
2R118 3 1 4
2R128 3 1 4
2R13H 3 1 4
2R 148 2 9 1 6
2R15H 1 3 1 2 9
2R16H8 1 1 1 3 10
2R8178 3 3 1 6 13
2R18H 1 3 4 8 9 17
28198 3 2 5 11 11 22
2R208 9 1 6 16 12 28
2R218 3 2 5 19 14 33
2R228 2 2 21 14 35
2R 23H 5 1 6 26 15 41
2R 248 1 1 2] 15 42
2R 25H 3 1 4 30 16 46
2R26H8 9 2 1 35 18 53
2R218 3 1 4 38 19 57
2R 288 9 1 10 47 20 67
2R29H 1 2 9 94 22 16
3A1H 1 99 22 11
3A28 4 1 5 99 23 82
3H3H 12 3 15 A 26 97
3A48 19 2 21 90 28 118
3H5H 10 2 12 100 30 130
3A68 9 4 13 109 34 143




WAREAR FHEIOFIAMILAREREE BEGH

e REHH RARREHH
WmAR | RERES | THET | TEES | & WmAR | RERES | 78BN | TEES | &t
3ATH 13 4 17 122 38 160
3A8H 5 1 6 127 39 166
3H9H 3 4 1 130 43 173
3A10H 9 3 12 139 46 185
3A11H 1 4 11 146 50 196
3128 5 3 8 151 53 204
3A13H 3 1 4 154 94 208
3R 148 4 4 8 158 58 216
3A15H 1 1 8 165 99 224
3A16H 1 5 6 166 64 230
3A118 11 4 15 171 68 245
3R 18H 18 3 21 195 A 266
3A198 6 3 9 201 14 275
3A20H 10 1 11 211 15 286
3A218 1 1 212 16 288
3R 228 1 220 11 297
3A23H 3 222 80 302
3R 248 16 5 21 238 85 323
3A25H 18 9 23 256 90 346
3A26H 25 9 34 281 99 380
3A218 17 2 19 298 101 399
3R 28H 15 3 18 313 104 417
3A29H 18 1 25 331 111 442
3A30H 6 12 18 337 123 460
3A31H 21 12 39 364 135 499
481H 60 17 11 424 152 976
4A2H o6 30 86 480 182 662
4/ 3H 28 16 44 508 198 106
47 4H 21 3 30 935 201 136
4A35H 28 28 963 201 164
4A6H 13 12 25 976 213 189
4/7H 36 11 47 612 224 836
4A8H 31 9 40 643 233 8176
4A9H 39 13 52 682 246 928
47108 62 21 83 144 267 1,011
48118 44 8 52 188 275 1,063
47128 16 9 25 804 284 1,088
48138 21 18 39 825 302 1,127
47148 33 13 46 858 315 1,173
48158 48 31 19 906 346 1,252




WAREAR FHEIOFIAMILAREREE BEGH

e REHH RARREHH
WmAR | RERES | THET | TEES | & AR | RERES | THET | TERAS
47168 39 43 82 945 389
48178 54 18 12 999 407
47188 39 3 421 1,038 410
48194 35 4 39( 1,073 414
47208 12 11 23| 1,085 425
48218 4 15 56 1,126 440
47228 44 13 57 1,170 453
47823H 36 20 56 1,206 473
47248 30 21 511 1,236 494
478258 46 11 o7 1,282 505
47268 39 6 451 1,321 511
478278 20 11 11 42( 1,341 11 922
47288 o4 6 20 80| 1,39 17 942
478298 44 14 58 1,439 17 956
47308 15 11 11 371 1,454 28 967
SA1H 34 12 17 63| 1,488 40 584
9H2H 90 16 11 171 1,538 56 995
5HA3H 25 8 1 34( 1,563 64 996
9H4H 15 6 5 26| 1,578 10 601
S5HA5H 9 12 9 30( 1,587 82 610
9H6H 21 9 5 311 1,608 817 615
SATA 26 16 12 94 1,634 103 627
9H8H o4 10 18 82| 1,688 113 645
SHA9H 317 16 8 61| 1,725 129 653
9A108 28 10 38| 1,753 129 663
5SA11H 6 18 9 33( 1,759 147 672
9RA128 37 12 16 65| 1,796 159 688
5A13H 317 34 16 87( 1,833 193 104
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